
Team Schedule
Girls Softball
3/11/2019 to 5/25/2019

Dawson County High School
900 North Merrill Avenue Po Box 701
Glendive, MT 59330-0701

Ryan Buckley
School Phone: 406-377-5313
Home Phone:
Fax:  406-377-8206
buckleyr@glendiveschools.org

Softball
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Tuesday 03/26/19 Glasgow High School (Glasgow) Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 03/28/19 Miles City Jamboree Away TBA

Thursday 04/04/19 Glasgow High School (Glasgow) Home 5:00 PM

Friday 04/05/19 Laurel High School (Laurel High) Away 5:00 PM

Saturday 04/06/19 Billings Central Catholic High School (Billings
Central)

Away 1:00 PM

Tuesday 04/09/19 Sidney High School (Sidney) Away 5:00 PM

Friday 04/12/19 Fergus Jamboree Away TBA

Saturday 04/13/19 Fergus Jamboree Away TBA

Tuesday 04/16/19 Hardin High School (Hardin) Home 5:00 PM

Thursday 04/18/19 Custer County High School (Custer County
High School)

Home 5:00 PM

Friday 04/26/19 Laurel High School (Laurel High) Home 5:00 PM

Saturday 04/27/19 Billings Central Catholic High School (Billings
Central)

Home 1:00 PM

Monday 04/29/19 Custer County High School (Custer County High
School)

Away 5:00 PM

Tuesday 04/30/19 Sidney High School (Sidney) Away 5:00 PM

Thursday 05/09/19 Hardin High School (Hardin) Away 5:00 PM

Friday 05/10/19 Laverne Combo Tournament--Butte Away TBA

Saturday 05/11/19 Laverne Combo Tournament--Butte Away TBA

Thursday 05/16/19 Eastern A Divisional--Sidney Away TBA

Friday 05/17/19 Eastern A Divisional--Sidney Away TBA

Thursday 05/23/19 State A--Polson Away TBA

Friday 05/24/19 State A--Polson Away TBA

Saturday 05/25/19 State A--Polson Away TBA

Girls Junior Varsity
Place Time

Tuesday 03/26/19 Glasgow High School (Glasgow) Away 3:00 PM

Thursday 04/04/19 Glasgow High School (Glasgow) Home 3:00 PM

Friday 04/05/19 Laurel High School (Laurel High) Away 3:00 PM

Saturday 04/06/19 Billings Central Catholic High School (Billings
Central)

Away 11:00 AM

Tuesday 04/09/19 Sidney High School (Sidney) Away 3:00 PM

Tuesday 04/16/19 Hardin High School (Hardin) Home 3:00 PM

Thursday 04/18/19 Custer County High School (Custer County
High School)

Home 3:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Mr. Stephan Schreibeis Mr. Wade Murphy Mr. John Larsen Ryan Buckley
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Team Schedule
Girls Softball
3/11/2019 to 5/25/2019

Dawson County High School
900 North Merrill Avenue Po Box 701
Glendive, MT 59330-0701

Ryan Buckley
School Phone: 406-377-5313
Home Phone:
Fax:  406-377-8206
buckleyr@glendiveschools.org

Softball
Girls Junior Varsity

Place Time
Friday 04/26/19 Laurel High School (Laurel High) Home 3:00 PM

Saturday 04/27/19 Billings Central Catholic High School (Billings
Central)

Home 11:00 AM

Monday 04/29/19 Custer County High School (Custer County High
School)

Away 3:00 PM

Tuesday 04/30/19 Sidney High School (Sidney) Away 3:00 PM

Thursday 05/09/19 Hardin High School (Hardin) Away 3:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Mr. Stephan Schreibeis Mr. Wade Murphy Mr. John Larsen Ryan Buckley
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